
2025-26 NPS Bus Schedule ECSE/HNRR
ECSE/HNRR

6 ECSE - AM 2 Midday ECSE - MID 14 PM HNRR/ECSE - PM

14 ECSE - AM 6 Midday ESCE - MID

14L AM HNRR - AM
14 Midday ECSE - MID

Stop 1  171 CO RD Me 7:25 AM Stop 1 114 S Teal Lake Ave 11:35 AM Stop 1 1024 Oak St 3:35 PM
Stop 2  102 Kirkpatrick Ave 7:30 AM Stop 2 636 County Rd 11:40 AM Stop 2 636 County Rd 3:40 PM
Stop 3  CO RD 480 & Paris Dr 7:42 AM Stop 3 208 CO RD 480 11:50 AM Stop 3 105 Sherman St 3:48 PM
Stop 4  334 Iron St 7:52 AM Stop 4 105 Sherman St 12:00 PM Stop 4 516 Cherry St 3:54 PM
Stop 5  407 N Pioneer Ave 7:59 AM Stop 5 516 Cherry St 12:05 PM Stop 5 Little Friends Dc 4:00 PM
Stop 6  225 N Pioneer Ave 8:02 AM Stop 6 Little Friends Dc 12:10 PM Stop 6 109 S Basin Dr 4:13 PM
Stop 7  214 N Teal Lake Ave 8:05 AM Stop 7 1024 Oak St 12:13 PM Stop 7 99 Cedar Ln 4:23 PM
Stop 8  605 Prince St 8:10 AM Stop 8 1220 Wenonah St 12:16 PM Stop 8 34 Longyear Dr 4:30 PM
Stop 9  416 Croix St 8:13 AM Stop 9 121 Sheldon St 12:19 PM Stop 9 Lilypad DC 4:40 PM

Stop 10 110 Snowfield Rd 4:45 PM
Stop 1 118 Midway Dr 7:20 AM Stop 1 416 Croix St 11:35 AM
Stop 2 313 CO RD 510 7:28 AM Stop 2 605 Prince St 11:40 AM
Stop 3 110 Snowfield Rd 7:38 AM Stop 3 407 N Pioneer Ave 11:45 AM
Stop 4 Lilypad DC 7:41 AM Stop 4 225 N Pioneer Ave 11:48 AM
Stop 5 114 Wilderness Rd 7:50 AM Stop 5 334 Iron St 11:51 AM
Stop 6 145 Chippewa Dr 8:00 AM Stop 6 214 N Teal Lake Ave 11:54 AM
Stop 7 Little Friends Dc 8:06 AM Stop 7 CO RD 480 & Paris Dr 12:06 PM
Stop 8 1105 Oak St 8:10 AM Stop 8 CO RD Me 12:16 PM

Stop 9 102 Kirkpatrick Ave 12:21 PM
Stop 1 632 Carr St 8:30 AM
Stop 2 922 Pine St 8:42 AM Stop 1 1105 Oak St 11:35 AM

Stop 2 Little Friends Dc 11:40 AM
Stop 3 118 Midway Dr 11:53 AM
Stop 4 313 CO RD 510 12:00 PM
Stop 5 34 Longyear Dr 12:07 PM
Stop 6 Lilypad DC 12:12 PM
Stop 7 114 Wilderness Rd 12:22 PM
Stop 8 99 Cedar Ln 12:25 PM


